Division: 2014CHALNG

10

11

12

13

14

15

16
17

17
19

20

21
22

23
24

25

Team

AARON
ECHTERNKAMP-DAVID
KROMM

MIKE WOLSKY-RONALD
HOBBS, JR

RONALD MACE-SHAWN
MCCONVILLE

JIM BROBERG-SEAN
MINDERMAN

JEFF MCBROOM-LOREN
ENGLISH

BLAKE LESHER-STEVE
LEBSACK

JUSTIN COX-BEN SCHILLING
DAN JENSEN-TAYLOR SMITH

CLINT JOHANSON-JAKE
DORTLAND

LEVI MESEBERG-KELLY
ROSS

MATT LEWIS-LOGAN
MEREDITH

JONATHAN BLANK-STEVEN
POTTER

LANCE UPPENDAHL-DUANE
BLETH

JEFF GRIMES-LES WHITLEY,
JR.

VERN MALENSKY-ZACH
THOMPSON

JOSH POLFER-*CHAD KAISER

ANDREW GEMMILL-STEVE
MCMANNIS

DON HOGUE-RYAN BROWN

LOUIS, SR. KURUCZ-DAVID
CONKLIN

MICHAEL WHITLOW-WADE
RALSTON

RUSS BAKER-TODD RYAN

DANA STEINER-STEVE
LACEY

TYLER BRINKS-DANIEL RICE

LEDON
SACKSTEDER-ANTHONY
WHITE

JAMES CASTILLO-BRIAN
RUSSELL

Boat#

63

62

48

25

26

67

80
39
20

71

52

73

37

22

17

31

60
69

59

29
12

44
34

75

Northwest BASS

Team Tournament Results

6/07/2014 Potholes

Team#

148

152

140

102

101

94
137
139

168

107

93

115

99

162
100

154
157

130

160
119

147
134

131

Fish

5/5

5/ 2

5/5

5/5

5/5

5/5

5/5
5/5
5/ 4

5/5

5/5

5/5

5/5

5/5

5/5

5/5
5/5

5/5
5/5

5/5

5/5
5/5

5/5
5/5

5/5

Wagt
22.80
22.73
21.65
20.32
19.85
19.35

19.02
18.89
19.12

17.92
17.63
17.63
17.54
17.24
17.19

17.11
17.01

17.01
16.69

16.64

16.20
15.78

15.61
15.42

15.00

Pnlty

.75

.25

Bonus

B/F

5.46

6.15

5.88

6.19

5.96

4.87

5.08
4.10
4.47

411

4.79

4.07

4.42

5.16

5.01

4.09

4.09
3.49

5.26

4.28
6.35

3.92
4.36

5.52

Total

22.80

21.98

21.65

20.32

19.85

19.35

19.02
18.89
18.87

17.92

17.63

17.63

17.54

17.24

17.19

17.11
17.01

17.01
16.69

16.64

16.20
15.78

15.61
15.42

15.00

Federation#:

YTDB Points

100.00

99.00

98.00

97.00

96.00

95.00

94.00
93.00
92.00

91.00

90.00

89.00

88.00

87.00

86.00

85.00
84.00

84.00
82.00

81.00

80.00
79.00

78.00
77.00

76.00
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Division: 2014CHALNG

26

27
28

29

30

31

32

33

34
35

36

37

38

39

40
41

42

43
44

45
46

a7
48

49

50

51

Team

MICHAEL WALKER-THOMAS
BOOKMAN

PETE KRAUSE-TRACY AULT

PAUL SCHMITZ-JUSTIN
KULBECK

MITCH RATCHFORD-GENE
BATEY JR

DALE WILLIAMS-LEON
WILLIAMS 111

COURTNEY CONKLIN-DENNIS
OHL

TROY KELLY-MIKE
STAHLMAN

ROBERT FLOWERS-JEFFREY
ABBOTT

MARK JACOBS-JOHN ALLEN

MARC LIPPINCOTT-CHRIS
TREFFRY

KELVIN RATCHFORD-CHASE
RATCHFORD

LARRY MAWDSLEY-ERIC
ARNOLD

MARK DAWSON-WALTER
DAWSON

JOHN NEUDORFER-JOHN
NEUDORFER SR.

TONY LIND-JEFF BOYER

JOSHUA POTTER-MIKE
CHANDLER

TOM KARNOSKI-CULLY
SCROGGINS

MIKE BESS-JON SESSLER

BRANDON HUFF-TREVOR
HUFF

TIM BAITY-JOE BAITY

JUSTIN CAMPBELL-TRAVIS
WHITNEY

KIRK BAIN-DENNIS FISCHER

JASON BRYAN-JAKE
BOOMER

BRAD STANLEY-JAMES
MARTIN

ROY VANSLYKE-MARK
REDLIN

*KEN ELVSAAS-*RICK
INNOCENTI

Boat#
61

57

41

15

40

33

65

70

32

72

54

38

74
66

13

11
27

58
68

30
45

43

21

35

Northwest BASS

Team Tournament Results

6/07/2014 Potholes

Team# Fish Wgt  Pnlty
118 5/4 15.22 .25
124 5/5 14.87
117 5/5 14.65
127 5/5 14.45
149 5/5 14.29
164 5/5 14.14
145 5/5 13.91
153 5/5 13.74
126 5/5 13.68

98 5/5 13.60

133 5/5 12.78

5/5 12.74

123 5/5 12.62

151 5/5 12.59

143 5/5 12.28

96 5/5 12.23

5/5 12.18

5/5 12.15

112 5/5 12.14

109 5/5 12.03

144 5/5 11.92

122 5/5 11.71

5/5 11.66

150 5/5 11.54
105 5/4 11.78 .25

163 5/5 11.47

Bonus

B/F
4.85

3.82
4.34

5.23

3.80

4.84

4.45

4.77

3.52

4.55

2.88

3.27

3.10
411

3.92

4.00
3.53

4.00

4.09

4.01

2.88

3.77

Total
14.97

14.87
14.65

14.45

14.29

14.14

13.91

13.74

13.68
13.60

12.78

12.74

12.62

12.59

12.28
12.23

12.18

12.15
12.14

12.03
11.92

11.71
11.66

11.54

11.53

11.47

Federation#:

Points
75.00

YTDB

74.00
73.00

72.00

71.00

70.00

69.00

68.00

67.00
66.00

65.00

64.00

63.00

62.00

61.00
60.00

59.00

58.00
57.00

56.00
55.00

54.00
53.00

52.00

51.00

50.00
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Division: 2014CHALNG

52

53

54
55
56
57

58

59

60

61
62

63

64

65
66
67

68

69

70

71
72

73

73

73

73

73

73

Team

CHAD COLLINS-SCOTT
HANKINS

CURTIS JOHNSON-MIKE
HASTINGS

BERNARD MA-DAN JOHNSON
BRET NINE-TIM TADLOCK
LARRY VANCE-DAVID VANCE

MARK R WALKER-JUSTIN
WALKER

BRAD MORROW-MIKE CERNA

MARC
MARCANTONIO-MICHAEL
SUTER

MATTHEW
JOHNSON-TREVOR RADACH

LARRY WISE-Un-assigned

*JAY PETERSEN-MIKE
MOORE

GERALD WRIGHT-KYLE
WRIGHT

KODY WINTRODE-IAN
HUNSAKER

MIKE STOCKE-KEN HURD
BRIAN STEPHENS-MATT FISH

WESLEY SWOPES-ERIC
NELSON

KELLY KELLOGG-RANDY
THOMPSON

TRACY KENWORTHY-ALAN
WILHELM

MIKE GREENE-GRANT
GREENE

HENRY DOVER-JACK O'DAY

BRYAN COUNCE-ROBERT
MARKLEY

KEN DAY-JUSTIN DODD
JIM JEFFORDS-Un-assigned

MITCH
JOHNSTON-CHRISTOPHE
GARNETT

ERIC MCCARTHY-TRAVIS
BOGART

BILL ROBERTS, SR.-BILL
ROBERTS, JR.

ROB ROMEY-Un-assigned

Boat#
14

42

19
46

28
18

50

56

78

a7

24
77

81

51

49

10
64

55

79

76

36

Northwest BASS

Team Tournament Results

6/07/2014 Potholes

Team#
156

108

161

97
138
141

128
111

121

167

158

165

132
169

142

166

103

95

146

155

104

125

Fish
5/'5

5/5

5/5
5/5
5/5
5/5

5/5

5/5

5/5

5/5
5/5

5/5

5/5

5/5
4/ 3
5/5

5/5

5/ 4

5/5

5/5
5/ 4

Wagt
11.22

11.10

10.62
10.60
10.39
10.26

10.25
10.24
10.09

9.83
9.76

9.70
9.69

9.41
9.41
9.15

9.09
9.22
8.13

8.04
6.98

.00
.00
.00
.00

.00

.00

Pnlty

.25

.25

.25

Bonus

B/F
3.55

3.14

2.25

3.69

4.02

4.00

2.76

2.27
4.80

2.15

2.11

2.12

Total
11.22

11.10

10.62
10.60
10.39
10.26

10.25

10.24

10.09

9.83
9.76

9.70

9.69

9.41
9.16
9.15

9.09

8.97

8.13

8.04
6.73

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

Federation#:

YTDB Points
49.00

48.00

47.00
46.00
45.00
44.00

43.00

42.00

41.00

40.00
39.00

38.00

37.00

36.00
35.00
34.00

33.00

32.00

31.00

30.00
29.00

29.00

29.00

29.00

29.00

29.00

29.00
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Division: 2014CHALNG

Northwest BASS

Team Tournament Results

6/07/2014 Potholes

Team Boat# Team#

73 HARMON SAPP JR-HARMON
SAPP SR

73 JARRID TURNER-PAUL HALL

Teams Fished:
Total Fish Weighed:
Total Fish Released:

Total Fish Weight:

53 110
16 116
80
359
350 ( 97%)
990.90

Fish

Wgt  Pnlty Bonus
.00

.00

Hours Fished:

Average Weight / Fish:
Average #Fish / Team:
Average Weight / Team:

B/F Total
.00
.00
2.76
4.49
12.23

Federation#:

YTDB

Points
29.00

29.00
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